



## Ingredients

**WHEAT flour, oil, sugar, EGGS, cake mix (WHEAT starch, lactose, modified starch, emulsifier, rising agents, flavouring substance), white chocolate (sugar powder, EGG white, citric acid), chocolate coat (sugar, vegetable oil, low fat cacao powder 10 %, cacao mix, emulsifier, SOYA, flavouring substance), water.**

## Allergens

### Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value	539,4 Kcal
Fat	31,3 g
Of which saturates	6,2 g
Carbohydrate	58,1 g
Of which sugars	30,5 g
Protein	6,5 g
Salt	0,33 g